
 

 

 
Assessment Softwares 

 

REPORTS & OUTPUTS 

 

ASSESSMENT REPORTS 

Group Reports for the Admin 

 

Admin Result Interfaces 

Basic Printable Score lists 

Scores Exported in Excel 

Question Paper Analysis (Graphical) 

Group Performance Comparison (Graphical) 

Individual Performance Comparison (Graphical) 
 

These are just few samples,  

Many more are available and more layouts can be generated 
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OMR SOFTWARE RESULT PANEL – for Admin (A1/A2)

 
 

INTEGRATED ONLINE RESULT INTERFACE ( OMR+CBT+APP ) – for Admin (A4) 
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SOME OF THE MANY SCORE LISTS GENERATED FROM OMR SOFTWARE 

 

Subject wise Scorelist (A1) 

 

 

Paper1 & Paper2 Combined Scores with Subject wise details (A1) 

 

 

Paper1 & Paper2 Combined Score (A1) 
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RESULTS AND DATA EXPORTED TO EXCEL 

Some Variants of Raw Data Exported in Excel (A1) 

 
STID STNAME Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 Q11 Q12 Q13 Q14 Q15 Q16 Q17 Q18 Q19 Q20 Q21 Q22 Q23 Q24 Q25 Q26 Q27 Q28 Q29 Q30 TOTR TOTW TOTL 

 ANSWER KEY D D D C B C D C B D A D C B C D A D C B A D C D D D C B C D 30 0 0 

5000051 Coaching Student11 A C B C B A B D B C C B C B B B C B C B D C D A B A B C B B 7 23 0 

5000052 Coaching Student12 A B C B C A B C C B A C B B B A B C B B C B B C B B A C C B 5 25 0 

5000053 Coaching Student13 A C B C B A C C B C A C B C B C B B C B D A C B C D A D B D 10 20 0 

5000054 Coaching Student14 A C B C B C D C B A A C C B C A C B C A A C A C A D C B A C 15 15 0 

5000055 Coaching Student15 A C B C B C B C A C D C B C C A B C B B A C B C B B B C B C 7 23 0 

5000056 Coaching Student16 B C D B C A B C B C A C D B A A B B A B D B C A D      8 17 5 

5000057 Coaching Student17 A C B B C A B C A C A B B C B A B C B C A B C B C A B C B C 4 26 0 

5000058 Coaching Student18 A C C B C D B C B C A C B C B A C B C B A C B C B A C B C B 9 21 0 

5000060 Coaching Student20 A B A C A A B C B C A B C D A A C D B B A C B C B A C B B C 10 20 0 

 A 8 0 1 0 1 6 0 0 2 1 7 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 1 1 5 1 1 2 1 4 2 0 1 0    

 B 1 2 5 4 4 0 7 0 6 1 0 3 5 4 5 1 5 5 4 7 0 3 4 2 5 2 3 3 5 3    

 C 0 7 2 5 4 2 1 8 1 7 1 6 3 4 2 1 4 3 4 1 1 5 3 5 2 0 3 4 2 4    

 D 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 1    

 CORRECT 0 0 1 5 4 2 1 8 6 0 7 0 3 4 2 0 0 1 4 7 5 0 3 0 1 2 3 3 2 1    

 INCORRECT 9 9 8 4 5 7 8 1 3 9 2 9 6 5 7 9 9 8 5 2 4 9 6 9 8 6 5 5 6 7    

 BLANK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1    

 

 

STID STNAME Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 Q11 Q12 Q13 Q14 Q15 Q16 Q17 Q18 Q19 Q20 Q21 Q22 Q23 Q24 Q25 Q26 Q27 Q28 Q29 Q30 TOTR TOTW TOTL 

 ANSWER KEY D D D C B C D C B D A D C B C D A D C B A D C D D D C B C D 30 0 0 

5000051 Coaching Student11 W W W R R W W W R W W W R R W W W W R R W W W W W W W W W W 7 23 0 

5000052 Coaching Student12 W W W W W W W R W W R W W R W W W W W R W W W W W W W W R W 5 25 0 

5000053 Coaching Student13 W W W R R W W R R W R W W W W W W W R R W W R W W R W W W R 10 20 0 

5000054 Coaching Student14 W W W R R R R R R W R W R R R W W W R W R W W W W R R R W W 15 15 0 

5000055 Coaching Student15 W W W R R R W R W W W W W W R W W W W R R W W W W W W W W W 7 23 0 

5000056 Coaching Student16 W W R W W W W R R W R W W R W W W W W R W W R W R L L L L L 8 17 5 

5000057 Coaching Student17 W W W W W W W R W W R W W W W W W W W W R W R W W W W W W W 4 26 0 

5000058 Coaching Student18 W W W W W W W R R W R W W W W W W W R R R W W W W W R R R W 9 21 0 

5000060 Coaching Student20 W W W R W W W R R W R W R W W W W R W R R W W W W W R R W W 10 20 0 

 A 8 0 1 0 1 6 0 0 2 1 7 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 1 1 5 1 1 2 1 4 2 0 1 0    

 B 1 2 5 4 4 0 7 0 6 1 0 3 5 4 5 1 5 5 4 7 0 3 4 2 5 2 3 3 5 3    

 C 0 7 2 5 4 2 1 8 1 7 1 6 3 4 2 1 4 3 4 1 1 5 3 5 2 0 3 4 2 4    

 D 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 1    

 CORRECT 0 0 1 5 4 2 1 8 6 0 7 0 3 4 2 0 0 1 4 7 5 0 3 0 1 2 3 3 2 1    

 INCORRECT 9 9 8 4 5 7 8 1 3 9 2 9 6 5 7 9 9 8 5 2 4 9 6 9 8 6 5 5 6 7    

 BLANK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1    

 

 

STID STNAME Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 Q11 Q12 Q13 Q14 Q15 Q16 Q17 Q18 Q19 Q20 Q21 Q22 Q23 Q24 Q25 Q26 Q27 Q28 Q29 Q30 TOTR TOTW TOTL 

 ANSWER KEY D D D C B C D C B D A D C B C D A D C B A D C D D D C B C D 30 0 0 

5000051 Coaching Student11 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 23 0 

5000052 Coaching Student12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 25 0 

5000053 Coaching Student13 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10 20 0 

5000054 Coaching Student14 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 15 15 0 

5000055 Coaching Student15 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 23 0 

5000056 Coaching Student16 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 17 5 

5000057 Coaching Student17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 26 0 

5000058 Coaching Student18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 9 21 0 

5000060 Coaching Student20 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 10 20 0 

 A 8 0 1 0 1 6 0 0 2 1 7 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 1 1 5 1 1 2 1 4 2 0 1 0    

 B 1 2 5 4 4 0 7 0 6 1 0 3 5 4 5 1 5 5 4 7 0 3 4 2 5 2 3 3 5 3    

 C 0 7 2 5 4 2 1 8 1 7 1 6 3 4 2 1 4 3 4 1 1 5 3 5 2 0 3 4 2 4    

 D 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 1    

 CORRECT 0 0 1 5 4 2 1 8 6 0 7 0 3 4 2 0 0 1 4 7 5 0 3 0 1 2 3 3 2 1    

 INCORRECT 9 9 8 4 5 7 8 1 3 9 2 9 6 5 7 9 9 8 5 2 4 9 6 9 8 6 5 5 6 7    

 BLANK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1    

 

There are numerous other formats of Raw and Processed Data Exported in Excel or SQL 

or CSV and numerous other formats 
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Topic wise Score Summary in Excel (A1) 

CANDIDATE ID 

Chem-

Inorganic 

Chem-

Organic 

Chem-

Physical Chem 

Math-

Algebra 

Math-

Geometry 

Math-

Trignometry Math Phy-Light Phy-Motion Phy-Sound Phy  

5000051 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 4 

5000052 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 3 

5000053 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 4 2 1 0 3 

5000054 1 2 1 4 1 3 2 6 2 1 2 5 

5000055 0 1 0 1 1 3 0 4 2 0 0 2 

5000056 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 3 2 0 1 3 

5000057 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 

5000058 2 2 0 4 0 1 1 2 2 1 0 3 

5000060 1 2 0 3 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 4 

Score Summary in Excel (A1) 

 

There are numerous other formats of Raw and Processed Data Exported in Excel or SQL 

or CSV and numerous other formats 

DYNAMICALLY EXPANDING SCORE LIST (Any number of Sections/Subjects) (A2/A4) 
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ONLINE GRAPHICAL QUESTION PAPER ANALYSIS REPORT (A2/A4) 
 (APPLICABLE FOR ALL TYPES OF TESTS, FEEDBACK, SURVEYS, QUESTIONNAIRES ETC.) 

Indicates reliability of a question through Statistical Indices, Distractor and Non-Distractor Choices 
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ONLINE GRAPHICAL QUESTION PAPER ANALYSIS REPORT (A2/A4) 
 (APPLICABLE FOR ALL TYPES OF TESTS, FEEDBACK, SURVEYS, QUESTIONNAIRES ETC.) 

Displays Group wise performance on a question 
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ONLINE GRAPHICAL GROUP PERFORMANCE COMPARISON (A2/A4) 

 

INDIVIDUAL PROGRESS ANALYSIS (A2/A4) 
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Assessment Softwares 

 

REPORTS & OUTPUTS 

 

ASSESSMENT REPORTS 

Individual Reports for the Student 

 

Student Online Result Score Board 

Student Test Performance (Graphical) 

 

 

These are just few samples,  

Many more are available and more layouts can be generated 
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ONLINE RESULT SCORE-BOARD – for Student (A4) 
Student gets to see this Online Result Dashboard when he signs-in to his account 

 

 
 

Online Graphical Report has several variants for : 

• General MCQ Exams  (A2/A4) 

• SAT and ACT, USA   (A5)                                                            See Attachments 

• Selective Trials and OC Trials, Australia (A5) 
 

 

 

Online Test Question 

Response time 

View Test 

Paper Solution 

 

Graphical Test 

Performance 

View OMR 

Sheet 
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Assessment Softwares 

 

REPORTS & OUTPUTS 

 

SURVEY DATA ANALYSIS  

 

Dynamic Data Analysis (Graphical) 

Item Analysis Reports (Graphical) 

 

 

 

These are just few samples,  

Many more are available and more layouts can be generated 
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SURVEY – DATA ANALYSIS (DYNAMIC GRAPHICAL) (A3) 

 

Item Analysis with Stacked Bar Chart (A3) 
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SURVEY - ITEM ANALYSIS REPORT (A3) 
(Only first and last pages have been used here to keep this document concise) 

Item Analysis Report 

 



    Addmen Integrated Assessment Suite                                                REPORTS & OUTPUTS 
 

 

 

(Only first and last pages have been used here to keep this document concise) 

(THIS REPORT USEFUL FOR ALL TYPES OF TESTS, FEEDBACK, SURVEYS, QUESTIONNAIRES ETC.) 

 
 


